[bookmark: _GoBack]Attachment B: Health and Wellness Program Assessment Staff and Student Interviews

As part of the Health and Wellness Program Compliance Assessment, the two assessors need to meet with clinical specialists, program coordinators, and students regarding the PRH sections they are reviewing.  Please schedule the staff members listed below in the time slots allotted.  Additional interviews will be requested as needed.  The proposed brief out time is 4 pm on Day 2.  

Medical Assessment Staff Members:
· 
Please complete and return to assessors at least one week prior to your assessment.  Please notify staff scheduled of the date and time of the interview, and clear meeting with supervisor if applicable.  
· HWM 
· Nurse(s)
· Center physician (and if applicable PA or NP)
· Center dentist
· Dental hygienist 
· Dental assistant 
· Family planning coordinator 
· SHIMS recorder 
· MSWR designee
· 2-4 students with chronic medical conditions (15 minutes each – students will be selected by the assessors on day 1) (Please schedule on day 2)   

Behavior Health Assessment Staff Members:
· 
· HWM
· Center mental health consultant
· Counseling manager
· TEAP specialist 
· SART coordinator
· Security manager 
· TUPP coordinator 
· Group 1  (HEALs coordinator, recreation supervision, and food services manager)
· Group 2 (Student Focus Group – students will be selected by the assessors on day 1) (Please schedule on day 2 for 1 hour )   


Day 1
	Medical Assessor
	Time
	Staff Member/Group and Location
	Behavioral Health Assessor
	Time
	Staff Member/Group and Location

	
	1:00-1:30 pm
	
	
	1:00-1:30 pm
	

	
	1:30-2:00 pm
	

	
	1:30-2:00 pm
	

	
	2:00-2:30 pm
	

	
	2:00-2:30 pm
	

	
	2:30-3:00 pm
	

	
	2:30-3:00 pm
	

	
	3:00-3:30 pm
	

	
	3:00-3:30 pm
	

	
	3:30-4:00 pm
	

	
	3:30-4:00 pm
	

	
	4:00-4:30 pm
	

	
	4:00-4:30 pm
	



Day 2 
	Medical Assessor
	Time
	Staff Member/Group and Location
	Behavioral Health Assessor
	Time
	Staff Member/Group and Location

	
	10:00-10:30 am
	
	
	10:00-10:30 am
	

	
	10:30 -11:00 am
	

	
	10:30-11:00 am
	

	
	11:00-11:30 am
	

	
	11:00-11:30 am
	

	
	11:30 am-12:00 pm
	

	
	11:30 am-12:00 pm
	

	
	12:00-12:30 pm
	

	
	12:00-12:30 pm
	

	
	12:30-1:00 pm
	

	
	12:30-1:00 pm
	

	
	1:00-1:30 pm
	

	
	1:00-1:30 pm
	



